UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 11
JULY 2008 FOLSOM LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: September 4, 2008
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* ~ RELEASE-CFS. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW — RIVER ———————— PUMPING C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
INLAKE CHANGE C.E.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT
472.8

1 412.42 468.1 -4.7 1.087 3.116 0 0 286 72 .28 .00
2 411.81 463.4 -4.6 1.077 3.073 0 0 280 64 .25 .00
3 411.22 459.0 -4.5 1,199 3.083 0 0 293 71 .28 .00
4 410.57 454.1 -4.9 1.141 3.249 0 0 289 63 .25 .00
5 409.96 449.5 -4.6 1.161 3.111 0 0 289 60 .24 .00
6 409.41 4454 -4.1 1.391 3.095 0 0 292 57 .23 .00
7 408.77 440.7 -4.7 1.218 3.229 0 0 307 62 .25 .00
8 408.18 436.4 -4.3 1.239 3.033 0 0 310 74 .30 .00
9 407.57 432.0 -4.4 1.199 3.064 0 0 296 73 .30 .00
10 406.97 427.6 -4.3 1.404 3.227 0 0 309 58 .24 .00
11 406.40 423.6 -4.1 1.150 2.846 0 0 299 63 .26 .00
12 405.74 418.8 -4.7 1.287 3.317 0 0 295 48 .20 .00
13 405.12 414.5 -4.4 1.304 3,170 0 0 297 50 .21 .00
14 404.51 410.2 -4.3 1.396 3.195 0 0 298 61 .26 .00
15 403.87 405.7 -4.5 1.202 3.089 0 0 293 73 .31 .00
16 403.26 401.5 -4.2 1.441 3.237 0 0 276 56 .24 .00
17 402.58 396.8 -4.7 1.296 3.292 0 0 301 58 .25 .00
18 401.93 392.4 -4.4 1,251 3.125 0 0 297 67 .29 .00
19 401.28 388.0 -4.4 1.321 3.184 0 0 297 55 .24 .00
20 400.61 383.5 -4.5 1.339 3.247 0 0 298 61 .27 .00
21 399.85 378.4 -5.1 927 3.134 0 0 290 56 .25 .00
22 399.28 374.7 -3.8 1.315 2.873 0 0 290 49 .22 .00
23 398.87 372.0 -2.7 1.396 2419 0 0 288 49 .22 .00
24 398.31 368.3 -3.7 821 2.319 0 0 287 59 .27 .00
25 397.86 365.4 -2.9 1.231 2.356 0 0 293 59 .27 .00
26 397.45 362.7 -2.6 1.330 2.310 0 0 297 59 .27 .00
27 397.16 360.9 -1.9 1.779 2.360 0 0 298 65 .30 .00
28 396.38 355.9 -5.0 184 2,352 0 0 297 54 .25 .00
29 395.84 352.4 -3.4 1.110 2.502 0 0 289 53 .25 .00
30 395.50 350.3 -2.1 1531 2.281 0 0 276 57 .27 .00
31 395.20 348.4 -1.9 1.714 2.308 0 0 302 59 .28 .00
TOTALS -124.4 38.441 90.196 0 0 9.109 1.865 8.00 .00
ACRE-FEET -124.,400 76.248 178,904 0 0 18.068 3.699

COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 178,904 OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = .00
SPILL 0 TOTAL 196,972 JULY 1, 2008 TO DATE = .00

PUMPING PLANT 18,068



